
Sunbites Grainwaves - Sour Cream and Chives 

Red Rock Deli Chips - Original Seasalt 

Red Rock Deli Chips - Honey Soy Chicken 

Canteen Made Berry Muffin 

Vege Sticks with Hummus 

Fruit Salad Cup 

Apple Slinky 

Whole Fruit Piece (Seasonal) 

Canteen Made Shortbread Biscuit 

Canteen Made Jam Drop 

Popcorn 

Cheese and Crackers 

Husky Bakery Party Pie * 

Husky Bakery Party Sausage Roll *

Husky Bakery Party Chicken & Veg Pie *

Husky Bakery Party Spinach & Feta Roll *

$1.50

$1.50

$1.50

 $2.00 

$1.50

$1.00

 $1.00 

$1.00

       50c 

      50c

      50c

$4.00

$1.50

 $1.50 

$1.50

$1.50

Yoghurt - Peach / Strawberry / Mango Passion / Vanilla /

Banana Honey 

Moosies Frozen Milk - Strawberry / Banana

Berri Quelch Fruit Sticks

Nippy's Frozen Cup - Orange / Apple Blackcurrant / Apple

$2.50

$1.50

      50c

      50c

CHILLED SNACKS

Lasagne Beef 

Lasagne Beef - Gluten Free 

Lasagne Vegetable 

Lasagne Vegetable - Gluten Free

Cheese Toastie 

Ham & Cheese Toastie 

Chicken & Cheese Toastie 

Husky Bakery Mince Pie 

Husky Bakery Cheese & Bacon Pie 

Husky Bakery Sausage Roll 

Husky Bakery Spinach & Fetta Roll 

Spinach and Feta Gozleme 

Fried Rice 

Bolognese 

Nacho Dippers 

$5.00

$7.00

$5.00

 $7.00 

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

 $4.00 

$4.00

$3.50

 $3.50 

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$7.00

HOT FOOD

Buttered 

Vegemite 

Cheese 

Tuna 

Chicken 

Ham 

Salad (Tomato / Cucumber / Lettuce / Beetroot / Carrot)

Extras

Wrap 

Roll 

Bread - Gluten Free

Beetroot 

Carrot 

Cucumber 

Tomato 

Boiled Egg 

Cheese 

Sauce (Tomato / BBQ)

$1.50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

      50c

     50c

$1.00 

     80c

     80c

     80c

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

     30c

SANDWICHES / WRAPS

SALAD BOXES
Salad Box (Lettuce / Tomato / Cucumber / Carrot / Beetroot)

Extra - Protein 

Ham 

Cheese 

Egg 

Chicken 

Tuna 

$3.50

$2.00

$1.00

$1.00

$2.00

$2.00

Please Note: Cutoff for online orders is 9 am daily.

Orders may be made in person at the canteen window before school using cash or EFTPOS.

TUESDAY

Hamburger - PLAIN

Extra Add-Ons  

Cheese 

Tomato 

Beetroot 

Lettuce 

Tomato Sauce

BBQ Sauce 

THURSDAY

Hot Dog 

Cheese 

Tomato Sauce 

BBQ Sauce 

$4.00

$1.00

      80c

      80c

     80c

     30c

     30c

$2.00

$1.00

     30c

     30c

WEEKLY SPECIALS

COLD DRINKS
Glee Drink

Fruit Juice Popper 

Flavoured Milk 

$3.00

$2.50

$3.00

SNACKS *Item available Recess only 
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