## VPS Tuck Shop

<b>SNACKS</b> *Item available Recess		s only	SANDWICHES / WRAPS	
Sunbites Grainwaves - Sour Cream and Chives		\$1.50	Buttered	\$1.50
Red Rock Deli Chips - Original Seasalt		\$1.50	Vegemite	\$2.00
Red Rock Deli Chips - Honey Soy Chicken		\$1.50	Cheese	\$2.00
Canteen Made Berry Muffin		\$2.00	Tuna	\$2.50
Vege Sticks with Hummus		\$1.50	Chicken	\$2.50
Fruit Salad Cup		\$1.00	Ham	\$2.50
Apple Slinky		\$1.00	Salad (Tomato / Cucumber / Lettuce / Beetroot / Carrot)	\$3.00
Whole Fruit Piece (Seasonal)		\$1.00	<u>Extras</u>	
Canteen Made Shortbread Biscuit		50c	Wrap	50c
Canteen Made Jam Drop		50c	Roll	50c
Popcorn		50c	Bread - Gluten Free	\$1.00
Cheese and Crackers		\$4.00	Beetroot	80c
Husky Bakery Party Pie *		\$1.50	Carrot	80c
Husky Bakery Party Sausage Roll *		\$1.50	Cucumber	80c
Husky Bakery Party Chicken & Veg Pie *		\$1.50	Tomato	\$1.00
Husky Bakery Party Spinach & Feta Roll *		\$1.50	Boiled Egg	\$1.00
			Cheese	\$1.00
CHILLED SNACKS			Sauce (Tomato / BBQ)	30c
Yoghurt - Peach / Strawberry / Mango Passion / Vanilla /		\$2.50		
Banana Honey			SALAD BOXES	
Moosies Frozen Milk - Strawberry / Banana		\$1.50	Salad Box (Lettuce / Tomato / Cucumber / Carrot / Beetro	ot) \$3.50
Berri Quelch Fruit Sticks		50c	Extra - Protein	
Nippy's Frozen Cup - Orange / Apple Blackcurrant / Apple		50c	Ham	\$2.00
			Cheese	\$1.00
HOT FOOD			Egg	\$1.00
			Chicken	\$2.00
Lasagne Beef		\$5.00	Tuna	\$2.00
Lasagne Beef - Gluten Free		\$7.00	WITHINGDICIALC	
Lasagne Vegetable		\$5.00	WEEKLY SPECIALS	
Lasagne Vegetable - Glu	iten Free	\$7.00	TUESDAY	
Cheese Toastie		\$3.50	Hamburger - PLAIN	\$4.00
Ham & Cheese Toastie		\$4.00	Extra Add-Ons	***
Chicken & Cheese Toastie		\$4.00	Cheese	\$1.00
Husky Bakery Mince Pie		\$4.00	Tomato	80c
Husky Bakery Cheese & Bacon Pie		\$4.00	Beetroot	80c
Husky Bakery Sausage Roll		\$3.50	Lettuce	80c
Husky Bakery Spinach & Fetta Roll		\$3.50	Tomato Sauce	30c
Spinach and Feta Gozleme		\$5.00	BBQ Sauce	30c
Fried Rice		\$5.00	THURSDAY	
Bolognese		\$5.00		<b>#2.00</b>
Nacho Dippers		\$7.00	Hot Dog	\$2.00
COLD DRINKS			Cheese Tomato Sauce	\$1.00
Glee Drink		\$3.00		30c
		\$2.50	BBQ Sauce	30c
Fruit Juice Popper		\$2.50 ¢2.00		

Please Note: Cutoff for online orders is 9 am daily.

\$3.00

Flavoured Milk

Orders may be made in person at the canteen window before school using cash or EFTPOS.

